CIAC CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIF RACE
OCTOBER 31, 1987 WICKHAM PARK

BOYS CLASS M

TEAM SCORES

FLACE NAME SCORE TEAM TIME
1. BROOKFIELD 27 86.10
2. VINAL TECH 98 90.21
3. RHAM 110 90.30
4. WATERFORD 113 91.08
S. SHEEHAN 177 ?3.54
6. ST JOSEFH 235 95.23
7. PLATT 263 6.27
8. NORWICH TECH 273 97.01
9. BARL.OW 307 98.16
10. FLAINVILLE 315 98.38
11. SACRED HEART WTBY 346 99.29
12, FOMFERAUG 339 99.09
13. LYMAN HALL 366 100.24
14. BASSICK 373 101.24
15. FARMINGTON 384 102.30
16. BUNNELL 390 101.10
17 BERL IN 396 100.52
18. ABBOT TECH 397 101.19
19. J LAW 447 108.33
20. FPLAINFIELD 494 106.13
21. WHITNEY TECH . oS85 109.35
22. WINDHAM TECH 97 116.42
WOLCOTT TECH NS

¥ = QUALIFIED FOR STATE FINAL ON TIME BASIS

NS = DID NOT FINISH FIVE (S) RUNNERS
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10/31/87
PLACE NO.
1 29
2 155
3 31
4 30
S 167
6 163
7 32
8 85
9 141
10 113
11 72
12 35
13 156
14 165
15 115
16 157
17 S50
18 99
19 116
20 19
21 161
ae 34
23 127
24 ee
5 33
26 101
27 S7
28 114
29 9z
30 36
31 9
32 g6
33 16
34 143
35 65
36 Se
37 107
38 117
39 144
40 11
41 164
42 120
43 ‘
44 64
45 142
46 159
47 168
48 129
49 162
S0 145
51 118
S 106
93 132
S4 130
55 146
56 202
57 132

RESULTS BY N.E. SPORTS TIMING SERVICE,

CIAC BOYS CLASS M

NAME
BROOKFLD-BREGOU, LOU
VINAL-KUZINA, MIKE

- BROOKFLD-YARPOUJIAN, DIKRAN

BROOKFLD-SNIFIN, TIM
WATERFD-CURRY, RARON
WATERFD-BRADSHAW, DANIEL
BROOKFLD-REGAN, DAVE
PLATT-HASSELBERG, CHRIS
SHEEHAN-WARD, JON
RHAM-CLOUTIER, ERIC
NORWICH T-COFFEY, JOHN
BROOKFLD-WOHLEVER, STEVE
VINAL-TURRI, FABRIZIO
WATERFD-NYVELDT, ALBERT
RHAM-CHAPMAN, GREG
VINAL-ENGLISH, PAT
FARMINGTON-CRANDALL , JASON
PLAINVILLE-CLAUSON, MIKE
RHAM-DICKSON, MIKE
BASSICK-VARGAS, ROBERT
VINAL-CLARK, KEITH
BROOKFLD-DURHAM, JAY

ST JOSEPH-SEMBER, MATT
BERLIN-DIZES, SANDOR
BROOKFLD-MC CARTHY, MARK
PLAINVILLE-JOHNSON, CHRIS
J LAW-ZENTKOVICH, ERIC
RHAM~-CHAPMAN, DOUG
PLAINFIELD-RODRIQUES, PAUL
BUNNELL-SCINIO, JOHN
BARLOW-KELLOGG, CHRIS
PLATT-LEON, DAVID
BASSICK~-CLARK, VERROL
SHEEHAN-MC COMB, TIM
LYMAN HALL-MELVIN, BUSTER
FARMINGTN-BOCOMPANI, CHRIS
POMP* AUG-CHESTO, JON
RHAM-ESTES, MATT
SHEEHAN-GRIFFIN, TIM
BARLOW-VERMILYER, PETE
WATERFD-CUMMINGS, SCOTT
S.H. WTBY-HOLLIS, KEVIN
ABBOTT-ALFREDSON, PETER
LYNAM HALL-CLARK, ROBERT
SHEEHAN-CHORDAS, JIM
VINAL-SHANSON, SHEN
WATERF-CUMMINGS, CHRIS
ST JOSEPH-SELTENREICH, RIC
WATERFD-CARTER, SCOTT
SHEEHAN-CENIMO, NICK
RHAM-CLOUTIER, MARC

FOMP AUG-0" GRADY, JOHN
ST JOSEPH-WALL, SCOTT

€7 JOSEFPH-BOTTI, BRUCE
SHEEHAN-BROWN, STU
JLAINYILLE, SGROI,
SV OOSERPH-LENIART,

MIKE
JOE

TIME
0:16:23:40
0:17:01:90
0:17:04:90
0:17:19:20
0:17:23:80
0:17:29:90
0:17:32:10
0:17:33:60
0:17:37:50
0:17:43:10
0:17:50:20
0:17:52:10 |
0:17:55:80
0:17:58:00
0:17:58:90
0:18:00:10
0:18:02:50
0:18:04:10
0:18:13:90
0:18:14:70
0:18:15:50
0:18:16:40
0:18:17:30
0:18:18:60
0:18:25:50
0:18:26:50
0:18:29:30
0:18:30:40
0:18:40:30
0:18:43:30 |
0:18:45:00
0:18:49:40
0:18:350:50
0:18:31:70
0:18:54:10
0:18:55:70
0:18:57:90 |
0:18:59:50
0:19:03:60
0:19:04:90
0:19:05:80
0:19:06:60
0:19:07:50
0:19:08:60
0:19:09:60
0:19:10:40
0:19:11:20
0:19:12:10
0:19:12:90
0:19:14:20
0:19:15:6C
0:19:17:20.
0:19:23:70
0:19:24:80
0:19:26:20

IRC.

10/31/87
PLACE NO.
58 73
59 147
60 166 .
61 v 60
62 12
63 76
64 128
65 71
66 125
67 121
68 e
69 88
70 160
71 89
72 108
73 38
74 185
75 37
76 75
77 123
78 S1
79 18
80 26
a1 59
az 110
83 87
84 14
85 &
86 66
87 67
88 3
83 23
30 10
91 105
92 119
93 173
T4 122
95 13
96 141
97 124
98 98
99 131
100 39
101 24
102 28
103 8
104 170
105 44
106 103
107 180
108 187
109 96
110 181
-3 | 126
112 42
113 ¥ i
114 Gb
WESULTS

CIRC BOYS CLASS M

NAME
NORWICH T-PLOURDE, MEL
SHEEHAN-MCGOWAN, BILL
WATERFD-RYLEY, EDWARD

J LAW-MURPHY, JAMES
BARLOW~BRONSON, ED
NORWICH T-LEFF INGWELL, WM
ST JOSEPH-EDWARDS, SEAN
NORWICH T-RICH, JEFF
S.H. WTBY-MUI, DAN

S.H. WTBY-GALLINO, PETER
ABBOTT-BLOM, JAY
PLATT-FOLKMAN, EDWARD
VINAL-HEINZMANN, DIRK
PLATT=KNAUPKA, DEMIAN
POMP' AUG-SZABO, RICHARD
BUNNELL-MULDOWNEY, SEAN
WINDHAM T- CRAWFORD, KEN
BUNNELL-KOHL, ANDY
NORWICH T-PONROSKY, DARYL
S.H. WTBY-HEBB, MATT
FARMINGTON-ANDERSON, ROGER
BASSICK~-GOODEN, NEALTON
BERLIN-STEFANOWICZ, BILL
J LAW-CASEY, TODD

POMP® AUG-WILSON, GREG
PLATT-STONE, CHRIS
BARLOW-VANNONI, BRIAN
ABBOTT-KOM BON, SON
LYMAN HALL-CARBUTTI, PETER
LYMAN HALL-FERGUSON, KEIT
ABBOTT-LASSITER, ANTOINE
BERL IN-BARNOL, JON
BARLOW-BROWNE, TODD
PLAINVILLE-VERRASTRO, MIKE
RHAM-HOOGERVORVT, DOUG
WHITNEY-KEELS, CHARLES
S.H. WTBY=-GALLINO, BRYAN
BARLOW-MEYERS, STEVE
POMP' AUG-PATCHEN, BRYAN
S.H. WTBY-KOSH, JASON
PLAINFIELD-LE LIBERTE, SCY
ST JOSEPH-MALONEY, JOHN
BUNNELL-DI COCCIO, MIKE
BERLIN-DINDR, JAMES
BERLIN-MANCINI, DAVID
BARLOW-NORRIS, SCOTT
WHITNEY-F INKLEY, BEN
PCMPERAUG~JOHNSON, ROB
POMP' AUG-SCHRIEBER, ERIC
HWOLCOTT T-FOGARTY, KEVIN
WINDHAM T~CURYLO, TIM
PLAINFIELD-LEWIS, JON
WCLCOTT T-OLDHAM, JON-PAUL
5.H, WTBY-COCCHIA, DAN
BUNNELL-DAVIS, JEFF

apno1 1~-BOGUES, DAVID
LYMAN HALL-EBZERNARDI, DAVE

TIME
0:19:30:4¢C
0:19:31:4¢
0:19:32:5¢
0:19:36:0C
0:19:38:1¢
0:19:47:8¢C
0:19:49:70
0:19:50:40
0:19:51:00
0:19:51:90
0:19:53:90
0:19:54:70
0:19:55:50
0:19:56:80

©0:19:59:20
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BY N.E. SFORTS TIMING SERVICE, INC,
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